CasaGheller Prosecco Raboso Legatura (Italy)
This pink Prosecco is full to bursting of summer berries which
give it its off-dry finish. The colour and fruit come from the
Raboso grape.

CasaGheller Prosecco Frizzante (Italy)
Modern and fashionable, this Prosecco is clean, crisp and
refreshing with a slight tang of green apple.

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut NV
Shows the hallmarks of elegance and finesse. Soft and
creamy flavours and a well balanced finish.

Perrier Jouet Rosé NV
Bright pink colour with a full bouquet of red fruits and hints
of roses. Rich in the mouth with an elegant aftertaste.

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV
Famous for a long time for its consistent quality and full but
biscuity finish.

Bollinger Special Cuvée NV
One of the best known Champagne houses; the non-vintage
is full-bodied and almost meaty.

Laurent Perrier NV Rosé

The brand leader in Rosé Champagne. Bottled in its distinctive
dumpy bottle and well enough made to repay being kept for

a year or two.

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Vintage 2000

Cuvée Belle Epoque remains one of the most popular Vintage
Champagnes not just because of its peerless presentation.

It has amazing biscuit and almond flavours, a floral bouquet
and a finish to die for.

Dom Perignon Vintage
Did this famous monk invent Champagne or not? Whatever,
the champagne bearing his name is one of the region’s best.
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£17.90

£38.00
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£99.00

£110.00



House Selection

175ml/ 250ml
1. Vina Sutil Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) £3.00/ £420
A vibrant and refreshing taste and feel in the mouth
with a classic gooseberry and elderflower finish.
2. Vina Sutil Chardonnay (Chile) £3.00/ £420
Good balance of citrus Chardonnay fruit and honey
and vanilla tones.
3. Ngyrede Estate Pinot Grigio £3.00/ £420

Very well balanced, a lovely crisp, fresh character with refreshing
apple and citrus flavour.

4. Vina Sutil Merlot (Chile) £3.00/ £420

Black cherry and bramble scented with a smooth
and weighty palate.

5. Auction House Shiraz (Australia) £3.00/ £420
Stylishly presented with rich and flavoursome fruit
made by an award winning winery.

6. Vina Sutil Cabernet Sauvignon Rosé (Chile) £3.00/ £420
Extremely attractive because of the strawberry and raspberry
fruits which make it a taste of summer for all seasons.

7. Lyngrove Collection Chenin Blanc (South Africa)
Crisper than most Chenins with plenty of ripe fruit. Beautifully
balanced wine with lots of natural, soft acidity.

8. Terre al Lago Pinot Grigio (Italy)
A premium Pinot Grigio with a large helping of creamy, tropical
fruits,spicy and aromatic in the mouth and a lively finish.
The best we've tasted.

9. Flying Kiwi Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough (New Zealand)
Fresh and vibrant wines with
classic gooseberry aromas and flavours.

10. Basa Blanco Rueda (Spain)
A stunning wine packed with yellow plum and peach flavours.

11. Thorn-Clarke Pinot Gris (Australia)
Full bodied, fruity wines with lots of flavour.

12. Pouilly Fumé ‘Les Loges’ Dom. Pierre Marchand (Loire)
Flinty, concentrated and full of gooseberry fruit. The recent cooler
vintages of this wine have resulted in a classic Sauvignon style.

Bottle
£11.90

£11.90

£11.90

£11.90

£11.90

£11.90

£13.90

£15.90
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£18.90

£18.90

£25.90



13. Anvers Chardonnay (Australia) £25.90
This premium Adelaide Hills Chardonnay was fermented in French
oak and displays a wealth of concentrated citrus fruit flavours with
a creamy texture and a long and zingy finish.

14. Gewurztraminer Vieilles Vignes Ruhimann (Alsace) £26.90
A real find. All the aromatic, lychee flavours followed by a long
aftertaste at an attractive price. Excellent with Asian cuisine.

15. Saint-Veran ‘Vielle Vignes’ Personnets (Burgundy) £28.90
A wine not as well known as it deserves as it provides a delicate,
mineral bouquet, a refreshing citric but non-acidic taste and a clean,
full finish. A quite outstanding example of fine wine-making.

16. Sancerre Les Cailloux Blancs Chéreau Carré (Loire) £28.90
Superb accompaniment to fish, chicken or Brie. Great depth of
citrus fruit flavours, slightly aromatic in the mouth with balancing
soft acidity.

Red Wines

17. The River Garden Shiraz Cabernet D (South Africa) £14.90
The Shiraz provides bramble, spice and white pepper; the Cabernet
gives currants and touches of mint.

18. Al Muvedre (Spain) £15.90
This stunning red is made in Alicante has qualities usually found in
well made wines at twice the price.
Fantastic flavours and beautiful balance.

19. Don Cristobal Sangiovese (Argentina) £17.90
Brightly coloured, the aromas and flavours are very fruity and
bring to mind cherries and fresh plums. Very well balanced with
a refreshing moreish finish.

20. Vina Sutil Reserve Merlot (Chile) £17.90
The extra concentration of flavour from a Reserve wine is very
apparent here with rich, creamy vanilla texture and a sustained
length of aftertaste.

21. El Coto Rioja Crianza (Spain) £18.90
This Rioja Crianza is ruby red, has excellent harmony of fruit,
tannin and oak and is renowned for its velvety smooth feel
in the mouth.

22. Chateau La Tuilerie de Puy, 2005, Bordeaux Superieur (Bordeaux) £21.90
The abundance of currant fruit, the soft tannins and long
aftertaste which give excellent balance.

23. Chianti Classico Clemente VII (Italy) £22.90
This is a high quality Chianti with typical ripe cherry fruit and
soft easy tannins. This Chianti was rated in the top three in a
recent Decanter Magazine tasting.



24,

25.

26.

27.

Forrest Estate Pinot Noir (New Zealand)

Instantly appealing, full-bodied and rounded, excellent depth of cherry

and raspberry fruit and a well integrated sweet smoky finish.

Murray Street Vineyards Shiraz (Australia)
Brightly coloured, the aromas and flavours are very fruity and
bring to mind cherries and fresh plums.

Chateau Beaumont, 2002, Haut Medoc (Bordeaux)
Well known in both England and France for easily enjoyable
wines from excellent winemaking and maturing vines.
High-tech equipment also helps quality.

Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, Rocca Sveva (Italy)
Valpolicella Ripasso is re-fermented on the grape skins to make
a more intense and full-bodied wine without losing the natural
ripe cherry fruit.

Rosé Wine

28.

Le Poesie Pinot Grigio Blush (Italy)
This wine has a slightly fuller bodied style while retaining the
aromatic and refreshing qualities of the Pinot Grigio grape.

£25.90

£25.90

£27.90

£29.90

£15.90



Premier Collection Reserve List

Whites

Chablis Premier Cru Montmains Dom. Christian Simon (Burgundy) £32.00
Premier Cru Chablis possesses all the qualities for which Chablis
is famous together with a fullness of body and flavour.

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) £38.00
The iconic leader of New Zealand’s wine industry.

Pungent, concentrated gooseberry and newly cut grass aromas

and flavours predominate with a long, lingering finish.

Puligny Montrachet Les Levrons (Burgundy) £70.00
Chardonnay from Puligny-Montrachet has the reputation of being

the most intense expression of wine made from this grape in the world.

There should also be a richness and variety

of aromas and tastes from the more well-known lemon, butter and

vanilla to the more subtle hazelnut and brioche.

Reds

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Domaine Remparts (Rhone) £38.00
Chateauneuf’s wines are much improved now they come from single
Domaines. The Remparts has plenty of ripe cherry fruit with a spicy finish.

Volnay, 2006, Dom. Bitouzet Prieur (Burgundy) £45.00
Volnay has long been one of the most popular Burgundy communes

as it should produce wines like this with that silky, seductive feel in

the mouth that is what Burgundy is all about.

AD The Aviator (New Zealand) £60.00
Made from the same grapes and in the same style as top class

Bordeaux, this wine exudes quality and sheer class. Tasted blind,

a number of very experienced tasters mistook this wine for very

high quality St. Julien.

Amarone Classico, Cesari (ltaly) £60.00
The grapes are dried to increase fruit concentration and power.

The result is then matured in barrel for two to three years to

produce an intense, rounded wine.



Draught Beer

Carlsberg Lager
Tetley Extra Smooth Bitter
Stella Lager

With lime, blackcurrant, etc.

Bottled Drinks

Tsing Tao
Tiger
Budweiser
Asahi

Corona

Peroni
Desperado
Strongbow
Woodpecker
Magners Cider
Smirnoff Ice
Kaliber (Low Alcohol)

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola 33cl

Diet Coke 33cl

J20 Fruit Juice (3 flavours)
Appletiser

Britvic 55 Orange

Red Bull

Tonic Water 20cl

Slim Line Tonic 20cl

Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade/ Orange
Soda Water

Bottled Mineral Water

Still / Sparkling

Half Pint
£1.50

£1.50

£1.60

£0.30

Half Pint
£1.30
£1.00

330ml
£1.50

Pint
£2.90

£2.90

£3.10

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.20

£2.00
£2.00
£2.10
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.30
£1.30

Pint
£2.20
£2.00

750ml
£3.00



All spirits by the single measure (25ml) unless stated

Spirits

Gordon's Gin
Bombay Saphire
Smirnoff Vodka
Bacardi White
Taboo

Bell

Jack Daniels
Jamesons
Arches

Southern Comfort
Lamb (Dark Rum)
Malibu

Aperitifs

Pimms

Martini Extra Dry (50ml)
Martini Bianco (50ml)
Martini Rosso (50ml)
Campari

Cognac

Martell
Courvasier
Remy Martin VSOP

Whisky

Glenmorangie
Macallan 10 y.o.
Balvenie 12 y.o.
Daiwhinnie 15 y.0.

Liquers

Sambuca
Cointreau
Drambuie
Tia Maria
Baileys

Armaretto

Shot

£2.50
£2.70
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.70
£2.50
£2.50
£2.70
£2.50
£2.50

Shot

£3.20
£3.20
£3.50

Shot

£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£4.00

Shot
Mixer

£3.00
£3.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Shot

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Shot

Mixer
£3.70

Shot
Mixer

Shot

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Double
Mixer

£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00

Shot
Mixer

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Double

£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

Double

£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£7.00

Double

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
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