Sparkling Wines

CasaGheller Prosecco Raboso Legatura (Italy) This pink Prosecco is full to bursting of summer berries which give it its off-dry finish. The colour and fruit come from the Raboso grape.	£17.90
CasaGheller Prosecco Frizzante (Italy) Modern and fashionable, this Prosecco is clean, crisp and refreshing with a slight tang of green apple.	£17.90
Champagnes	
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut NV Shows the hallmarks of elegance and finesse. Soft and creamy flavours and a well balanced finish.	£38.00
Perrier Jouet Rosé NV Bright pink colour with a full bouquet of red fruits and hints of roses. Rich in the mouth with an elegant aftertaste.	£55.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV Famous for a long time for its consistent quality and full but biscuity finish.	£42.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée NV One of the best known Champagne houses; the non-vintage is full-bodied and almost meaty.	£48.00
Laurent Perrier NV Rosé The brand leader in Rosé Champagne. Bottled in its distinctive dumpy bottle and well enough made to repay being kept for a year or two.	£65.00
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Vintage 2000 Cuvée Belle Epoque remains one of the most popular Vintage Champagnes not just because of its peerless presentation. It has amazing biscuit and almond flavours, a floral bouquet and a finish to die for.	£99.00
Dom Perignon Vintage Did this famous monk invent Champagne or not? Whatever, the champagne bearing his name is one of the region's best.	£110.00

House Selection

Vina Sutil Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) A vibrant and refreshing taste and feel in the mouth with a classic gooseberry and elderflower finish.	175ml/ 250ml £3.00/ £420	Bottle £11.90
Vina Sutil Chardonnay (Chile) Good balance of citrus Chardonnay fruit and honey and vanilla tones.	£3.00/ £420	£11.90
3. Ngyrede Estate Pinot Grigio Very well balanced, a lovely crisp, fresh character with refresh apple and citrus flavour.	£3.00/ £420 hing	£11.90
4. Vina Sutil Merlot (Chile) Black cherry and bramble scented with a smooth and weighty palate.	£3.00/ £420	£11.90
5. Auction House Shiraz (Australia) Stylishly presented with rich and flavoursome fruit made by an award winning winery.	£3.00/ £420	£11.90
6. Vina Sutil Cabernet Sauvignon Rosé (Chile) Extremely attractive because of the strawberry and raspberry fruits which make it a taste of summer for all seasons.	£3.00/ £420	£11.90

White Wines

7. Lyngrove Collection Chenin Blanc (South Africa) Crisper than most Chenins with plenty of ripe fruit. Beautifully balanced wine with lots of natural, soft acidity.	£13.90
8. Terre al Lago Pinot Grigio (Italy) A premium Pinot Grigio with a large helping of creamy, tropical fruits, spicy and aromatic in the mouth and a lively finish. The best we've tasted.	£15.90
9. Flying Kiwi Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough (New Zealand) Fresh and vibrant wines with classic gooseberry aromas and flavours.	£17.90
10. Basa Blanco Rueda (Spain) A stunning wine packed with yellow plum and peach flavours.	£18.90
11. Thorn-Clarke Pinot Gris (Australia) Full bodied, fruity wines with lots of flavour.	£18.90
12. Pouilly Fumé 'Les Loges' Dom. Pierre Marchand (Loire) Flinty, concentrated and full of gooseberry fruit. The recent cooler vintages of this wine have resulted in a classic Sauvignon style.	£25.90

13. Anvers Chardonnay (Australia) This premium Adelaide Hills Chardonnay was fermented in French oak and displays a wealth of concentrated citrus fruit flavours with a creamy texture and a long and zingy finish.	£25.90
14. Gewurztraminer Vieilles Vignes Ruhlmann (Alsace) A real find. All the aromatic, lychee flavours followed by a long aftertaste at an attractive price. Excellent with Asian cuisine.	£26.90
15. Saint-Veran 'Vielle Vignes' Personnets (Burgundy) A wine not as well known as it deserves as it provides a delicate, mineral bouquet, a refreshing citric but non-acidic taste and a clean, full finish. A quite outstanding example of fine wine-making.	£28.90
16. Sancerre Les Cailloux Blancs Chéreau Carré (Loire) Superb accompaniment to fish, chicken or Brie. Great depth of citrus fruit flavours, slightly aromatic in the mouth with balancing soft acidity.	£28.90
Red Wines	
17. The River Garden Shiraz Cabernet D (South Africa) The Shiraz provides bramble, spice and white pepper; the Cabernet gives currants and touches of mint.	£14.90
18. Al Muvedre (Spain) This stunning red is made in Alicante has qualities usually found in well made wines at twice the price. Fantastic flavours and beautiful balance.	£15.90
19. Don Cristobal Sangiovese (Argentina) Brightly coloured, the aromas and flavours are very fruity and bring to mind cherries and fresh plums. Very well balanced with a refreshing moreish finish.	£17.90
20. Vina Sutil Reserve Merlot (Chile) The extra concentration of flavour from a Reserve wine is very apparent here with rich, creamy vanilla texture and a sustained length of aftertaste.	£17.90
21. El Coto Rioja Crianza (Spain) This Rioja Crianza is ruby red, has excellent harmony of fruit, tannin and oak and is renowned for its velvety smooth feel in the mouth.	£18.90
22. Château La Tuilerie de Puy, 2005, Bordeaux Superieur (Bordeaux) The abundance of currant fruit, the soft tannins and long aftertaste which give excellent balance.	£21.90
23. Chianti Classico Clemente VII (Italy) This is a high quality Chianti with typical ripe cherry fruit and soft easy tannins. This Chianti was rated in the top three in a recent Decanter Magazine tasting.	£22.90

24. Forrest Estate Pinot Noir (New Zealand) Instantly appealing, full-bodied and rounded, excellent depth of cherry and raspberry fruit and a well integrated sweet smoky finish.	£25.90
25. Murray Street Vineyards Shiraz (Australia) Brightly coloured, the aromas and flavours are very fruity and bring to mind cherries and fresh plums.	£25.90
26. Château Beaumont, 2002, Haut Medoc (Bordeaux) Well known in both England and France for easily enjoyable wines from excellent winemaking and maturing vines. High-tech equipment also helps quality.	£27.90
27. Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, Rocca Sveva (Italy) Valpolicella Ripasso is re-fermented on the grape skins to make a more intense and full-bodied wine without losing the natural ripe cherry fruit.	£29.90

Rosé Wine

28. Le Poesie Pinot Grigio Blush (Italy)

This wine has a slightly fuller bodied style while retaining the aromatic and refreshing qualities of the Pinot Grigio grape.

£15.90

Premier Collection Reserve List

Whites

Chablis Premier Cru Montmains Dom. Christian Simon (*Burgundy*) £32.00 Premier Cru Chablis possesses all the qualities for which Chablis is famous together with a fullness of body and flavour.

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) The iconic leader of New Zealand's wine industry. Pungent, concentrated gooseberry and newly cut grass aromas and flavours predominate with a long, lingering finish.

Puligny Montrachet Les Levrons (Burgundy)

£70.00

£38.00

Chardonnay from Puligny-Montrachet has the reputation of being the most intense expression of wine made from this grape in the world. There should also be a richness and variety of aromas and tastes from the more well-known lemon, butter and vanilla to the more subtle hazelnut and brioche.

Reds

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Domaine Remparts (Rhône) Chateauneuf's wines are much improved now they come from single Domaines. The Remparts has plenty of ripe cherry fruit with a spicy finish.	
Volnay, 2006, Dom. Bitouzet Prieur (Burgundy) Volnay has long been one of the most popular Burgundy communes as it should produce wines like this with that silky, seductive feel in	£45.00

AD The Aviator (New Zealand)

the mouth that is what Burgundy is all about.

£60.00

Made from the same grapes and in the same style as top class Bordeaux, this wine exudes quality and sheer class. Tasted blind, a number of very experienced tasters mistook this wine for very high quality St. Julien.

Amarone Classico, Cesari (Italy)

£60.00

The grapes are dried to increase fruit concentration and power. The result is then matured in barrel for two to three years to produce an intense, rounded wine.

Draught Beer

Carlsberg Lager	Half Pint £1.50	Pint £2.90
Tetley Extra Smooth Bitter	£1.50	£2.90
Stella Lager	£1.60	£3.10
With lime, blackcurrant, etc.	£0.30	
Bottled Drinks		
Tsing Tao Tiger Budweiser Asahi Corona Peroni Desperado Strongbow Woodpecker Magners Cider Smirnoff Ice Kaliber (Low Alcohol)		£3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.20 £2.00 £2.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.20
Soft Drinks		
Coca Cola 33cl Diet Coke 33cl J2O Fruit Juice (3 flavours) Appletiser Britvic 55 Orange Red Bull Tonic Water 20cl Slim Line Tonic 20cl		£2.00 £2.00 £2.10 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £1.30 £1.30
Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade/ Orange Soda Water	Half Pint £1.30 £1.00	Pint £2.20 £2.00

Bottled Mineral Water

	330ml	750ml
Still / Sparkling	£1.50	£3.00

All spirits by the single measure (25ml) unless stated

Spirits	Shot	Shot Mixer	Double Mixer
Gordon's Gin Bombay Saphire Smirnoff Vodka Bacardi White Taboo Bell Jack Daniels Jamesons Arches Southern Comfort Lamb (Dark Rum) Malibu	£2.50 £2.70 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.70 £2.50 £2.70 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	£3.00 £3.20 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00	£5.00 £5.50 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.50 £5.00
A 1416			
Aperitifs		Shot	Shot Mixer
Pimms Martini Extra Dry (50ml) Martini Bianco (50ml) Martini Rosso (50ml) Campari		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	£3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00
Cognac	Shot	Shot	Double
Martell Courvasier Remy Martin VSOP	£3.20 £3.20 £3.50	Mixer £3.70	£6.00 £6.00 £6.50
Whisky	Shot	Shot	Double
Glenmorangie Macallan 10 y.o. Balvenie 12 y.o. Daiwhinnie 15 y.o.	£3.00 £3.50 £3.00 £4.00	Mixer	£5.00 £6.00 £5.00 £7.00
Liquers		Shot	Double
Sambuca Cointreau Drambuie Tia Maria Baileys Armaretto		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50